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Price
31.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

MMJ PM MM.W
p

WKN: 696800
35.00
-1.27% (-0.40)
DE0006968001 30.00
PWO
Tradegate
EUR 25.00 ‘I\,J"M”
Automotive |
Stock |
96 EUR ||
GERMANY DAX 20.00
30.40 EUR (70) 15 00
31.60 EUR (789)

31.00 EUR
31.20 EUR
30.40 EUR
31.40 EUR
30.80747 EUR
910

28,034.80

10

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17 =
2024/05/13 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006968001&ID_NOTATION=132745494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006968001&ID_NOTATION=132745494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e0ef9d078165d014679968ea3d874b08414333e517fbc28571f18402b6d339&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8a70f5c145027781&time=1716214391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cd02d0b29da24e8119290b7aad5cf5f28dd4b8beada1e1f7fdaa11290553e35&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66686cd2a6c53a29f&time=1716214391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b2a2b54a7515e8be999c5445ef1de8acb5386bbc236d90cb5d3b9b562c4dffe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8748f5f791e67ce67&time=1716214391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01e3b7ab12028fc7d0ce8e0a7509b579bcf5cc9de9a9578addea74eed4ffb308&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41faa21e5444ab285&time=1716214391&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e864c163bd05371d6aecf51a8271516021c5c81b5ae185752cff0a84e5e5c6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35dcd5381cb663480&time=1716214391&tool=RSC

PWO AG

Details
2024/05/17 22:26:33 5y
Price
31.00 EUR
35.00
Difference ©  -1.27%(-0.40)
General attributes |» ﬂ{ “
ISIN DE0006968001 40.00 y 4 “f’!""w
Symbol PWO u
Exchange Tradegate d
Currency EUR 25 00 IIMM |
Sector Automotive | wJ ,«
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 96 EUR ||
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 20.00
Market data rlu\w
Bid (Bid size) 30.40 EUR (70) 15.00
Ask (Ask size) 31.60 EUR (789)
Open 31.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 31.20 EUR
Low 30.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 30.80747 EUR
Volume (pcs) 910
Trading volume 28,034.80 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.00 EUR (794)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.61 EUR (562)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.92 EUR (568)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.22 EUR (563)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.00 EUR (2024/04/05)
Perf (%) -0.65% +1.99% +1.32% YTD Low | date 28.20 EUR (2024/02/14)
Perf (abs.) -0.20 +0.60 +0.40 52 Weeks High | date 33.60 EUR (2023/07/26)
Beta 0.24 0.35 0.59 52 Weeks Low | date 26.60 EUR (2023/10/04)
Volatility 20.19 26.45 33.38
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:36 31.00 EUR 0.04 11
17
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 31.00 EUR 0.03 10
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:55 30.40 EUR 0.00 60
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 31.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 27.15 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132745494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1540639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2754841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748649

PWO AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

08:16 31.00 EUR 0.00

09:18 30.80 EUR 0.00

19:30 30.20 EUR 0.00

08:03 31.00 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4703140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3436290

PWO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

~WO

Contact Details
PWO AG

Industriestrasse 8 - 77704 Oberkirch
Telefon: +49-7802-84-0

Fax: +49-7802-84-273

E-mail: info@pwo-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlo Chairman of Managing
Lazzarini Board

Jochen Member of Executive
Lischer Committee

Board of directors

Karl M. Chairman of Supervisory
Schmidhuber Board
Georg Member of Supervisory

Hengstberger Board

Jochen Ruetz Member of Supervisory
Board

Andreas Bohnert Member of Supervisory
Board

Carsten Claus Member of Supervisory
Board

Dieter Maier Member of Supervisory
Board

Stefan Klemenz  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@pwo-group.com
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